O
P
E
N
O
P
E
N

Zytel Housing
rated nema 4, 4x
Intelligent Part Number System
Moniteur
Intelligent Part Number System
M BYP 0215-
Series Cover Moniteur Bearing Shaft Switch   Quantity Conduit
SURVIVOR - VPTSURVIVOR - VPT
M O N I T E U R         D E V I C E S         I N C O R P O R A T E D
36 Commerce Road ,  Ceda r Grove ,  N J 07009   Te l .  (973 ) 857-1600  Fa x  (973 ) 857-7289
w w w . m o n i t e u r d e v i c e s . c o m
Base unit includes: Black / Yellow indicator 2 SPDT 15A mechanical switches
SuperTough Zytel Enclosure Bronze bearings and Inserts
(2) ½” NPT conduit entries Low Profile NAMUR Shaft
Description
Rhodium TTL  1A
SPDT Non-Contact
Bifurcated TTL
SPST Non-Contact
P&F  NJ2-V3  NAMUR
Inductive Sensor
Moniteur NEO-X 0.3A
NO Sensor
Switch Quantity
Conduit
Options
Current  4 - 20mA
Resistive  0 - 1kW
(2) ½" F NPT
(3) ½" F NPT
(1) ½” F + (1) ½" M NPT
Description
Series: Survivor
Cover
Moniteur
Flat Cover
Moniteur
Black / Yellow
Green / White
Red / White
Blue / White
No Indicator
3-Way Path O,T, F
4-Way Path
180 degree T port
120 degree
Green / Red
Red / Green